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60 m

Samuli Samuelsson
Riku llukka
William Thor

Eino Vuori

Kasperi Vehmaa
Santeri Orn

Niko Kangasoja
Erno Mehtonen
Valtteri Louko
Niilo Mustalahti
Arttu Peltola

Arttu Tauriainen
Matias Ahtinen
Laszlé Merényi
Matias Salminen
Topi Huttunen
Roope Saarinen
Antti Sainio

Oskari Lehtonen
Eljas Aalto
Jonathan Brace
Joonas Liukkonen
Ive Ntumba
Leevi-Kalle Heikkila
Konsta Kankainen
Arttu Paananen
Aku Kulju

Aleksi Ala-Prinkkila
Heikki Kumara
Jasper Leppakangas
Alexander Mitchell
Tobias Moreno
Rasmus Vuonoranta
Samir Demnati
Joel Turkka

Sakari Vallius

Eetu Pohjonen
Viljami Heinonen
Joona Lehtinen
Teemu Holttinen
Juuso Pyyhtia
Rasmus Martin
Juho Fyrstén
Adrian Bjorkgren
Rasmus Vehmaa
Joonas Jyrkka

Ikaalisten Urheilijat
Vantaan Salamat

Borga Akilles
Hameenlinnan Tarmo
Lappeenrannan Urheilu-Miehet
Polvijarven Urheilijat
Oulun Pyrinto

Savonlinnan Riento

Lapuan Virkia

Kuortaneen Kunto
Jyvaskylan Kenttaurheilijat
Pernion Urheilijat
Polvijarven Urheilijat
Helsingin Kisa-Veikot
Lahden Ahkera

Viereman Koitto

Viipurin Urheilijat
Tampereen Pyrinto
Nurmijarven Yleisurheilu

IF Sibbo-Vargarna

Borga Akilles

Polvijarven Urheilijat

Vasa IS

Jyvaskylan Kenttaurheilijat
Tampereen Pyrinto
HIFK-friidrott

Jyvaskylan Kenttaurheilijat
IF Kraft

Vasa IS

Kankaanpaan seudun Leisku
Espoon Tapiot

Lahden Ahkera

Esbo IF

Ikaalisten Urheilijat
Tampereen Pyrinto
Joensuun Kataja
Lappeenrannan Urheilu-Miehet
Helsingin Kisa-Veikot
Lempaalan Kisa Yleisurheilu
Turun Weikot Yleisurheilu
Lahden Ahkera

IF Sibbo-Vargarna

Oulun Pyrinto

IF Drott

Lappeenrannan Urheilu-Miehet
Oulun Pyrinto

6.65
6.74
6.77
6.78
6.78
6.80
6.84
6.86
6.87
6.87
6.92
6.92
6.92
6.92
6.93
6.94
6.95
6.95
6.98
6.98
6.99
7.02
7.02
7.02
7.03
7.04
7.04
7.06
7.06
7.06
7.07
7.08
7.10
7.11
7.12
7.12
7.12
7.12
7.13
7.15
7.15
7.17
7.20
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200 m

Samuel Purola
Konsta Alatupa
Eljas Aalto

Oskari Lehtonen
Niilo Mustalahti
Roope Saarinen
Viljami Kaasalainen
Mikael Granqvist
Rasmus Vuonoranta
Valtteri Louko
Rasmus Vehmaa
Yousif Joseph

Luka Veselinovic
Tommi Mékinen
Topi Huttunen
Elias Jrad

Oliver Enqvist
Miska Koponen
Petros Pieska

Jesse Riissanen
Christian Vanttinen
Ive Ntumba

Konsta Gréndahl
Jasper Leppakangas
Jonathan Hyvdrinen
Teemu Holttinen
Niko Kangasoja
Evgeny Alexandrov
Eino Vuori

Riku llukka

Rado Lindberg
Arttu Paananen
William Thor
Rasmus Martin

Oulun Pyrinto

Jyvaskylan Kenttaurheilijat
IF Sibbo-Vargarna
Nurmijarven Yleisurheilu
Kuortaneen Kunto
Viipurin Urheilijat
Jyvaskylan Kenttaurheilijat
IF Sibbo-Vargarna

Esbo IF

Lapuan Virkia

Lappeenrannan Urheilu-Miehet

Siilinjarven Ponnistus
Espoon Tapiot
Helsingin Kisa-Veikot
Viereman Koitto
Helsingin Kisa-Veikot
IF Sibbo-Vargarna
Viipurin Urheilijat
Kuivasjarven Aura
Tampereen Pyrinto
Turun Urheiluliitto
Vasa IS

Turun Urheiluliitto
Kankaanpaan seudun Leisku
Helsingin Kisa-Veikot
Turun Weikot Yleisurheilu
Oulun Pyrinto
HIFK-friidrott
Hameenlinnan Tarmo
Vantaan Salamat
Esbo IF

HIFK-friidrott

Borga Akilles

IF Sibbo-Vargarna

21,22
21.24
21.30
21.41
21.44
21.63
21.69
21.87
22,92
22.00
22.03
22.06
22.14
22.38
22.38
22.44
22.45
22.46
22.48
22.66
22.69
22.89
22.93
22.93
22.94
22.96
23.09
23.26

21.63
21.90
21.91
22.16
22.30
22.36
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400 m

Viljami Kaasalainen
Konsta Alatupa
Asseri Valimaki
Tuomas Lehtonen
Jere Haapalainen
Mikael Granqvist
Jaakko Linnus
Jaakko Lehtila
Konsta Uuttera
Elias Jrad

Miska Koponen
Christian Vanttinen
Jesse Riissanen
Petros Pieska

Luka Veselinovic
Aleksi Sairanen
Matias Linkoaho
Alfons S6derman
Veikko Korpikallio
Lesley Mahlakoane
Oliver Enqvist

Riku Uusitalo
Tommi Makinen
Topi Timonen
Kalle Raitala
Eemeli Mantyla
Markus Hurri
Benjamin Stendahl
Juho Pirskanen
Eemeli Valimaki
Rado Lindberg

Jyvaskylan Kenttaurheilijat
Jyvaskylan Kenttaurheilijat
Noormarkun Nopsa
Liedon Parma
Tampereen Pyrinto
IF Sibbo-Vargarna
Tampereen Pyrinto
Tampereen Pyrinto
Tampereen Pyrinto
Helsingin Kisa-Veikot
Viipurin Urheilijat
Turun Urheiluliitto
Tampereen Pyrinto
Kuivasjarven Aura
Espoon Tapiot
Savonlinnan Riento
Helsingin Kisa-Veikot
IF Drott

Mikkelin Kilpa-Veikot
Lahden Ahkera

IF Sibbo-Vargarna
Turun Urheiluliitto
Helsingin Kisa-Veikot
Oulun Pyrinto
Tampereen Pyrinto
Porin Tarmo

Liedon Parma

Borga Akilles
Helsingin Kisa-Veikot
Noormarkun Nopsa
Esbo IF

47.42
47.71
47.91
47.93
48.32
49.16
49.54
49.79
49.81
49.82
49.98
50.11
50.28
50.29
50.33
50.51
50.56
50.68
50.68
50.68
50.77
50.78
50.93
51.10
51.19
51.53
51.99

48.04
48.34
48.76
49.21
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800 m

Ville Lampinen
Joonas Kumpulainen
Oliver Asikainen
Elias Tuominen
Eelis Uitto

Daniel Lundmark
Aleksi Kivela

Lauri Hassi

Junnu Korvenpaa
Joona Heiskanen
Veikko Korpikallio
Elmo Yla-Kotola
Leonard Markén
Konsta Uuttera
Veikka Yliharsila
Tero Reinikainen
Alex Rauhala
Samu Heikkonen
Santtu Heiskanen
Jaakko Siltala
Joonatan Venaldinen
Jaakko Lehtila
Jussi Raittinen
Markus Teijula
Atte Nevala
Mikko Rahkola
Sisu Moilanen

Kenttaurheilijat-58
Orimattilan Jymy

Helsingin Kisa-Veikot
Turun Urheiluliitto

Viipurin Urheilijat
HIFK-friidrott

Lempaalan Kisa Yleisurheilu
Oriveden Ponnistus
Kenttaurheilijat-58
Kenttdurheilijat-58
Mikkelin Kilpa-Veikot
Karhulan Katajaiset

IF VOM

Tampereen Pyrinto
Seindjoen seudun Urheilijat
Kuopion Reipas

Vasa IS

Lappeenrannan Urheilu-Miehet
Kenttaurheilijat-58
Helsingin Kisa-Veikot
Imatran Urheilijat
Tampereen Pyrinto

Kurikan Ryhti

Turun Urheiluliitto
Kenttdurheilijat-58
Pudasjarven Urheilijat
Turun Urheiluliitto

1:51.83
1:51.92
1:53.46
1:53.65
1:53.65
1:53.78
1:53.87
1:53.90
1:54.41
1:54.72
1:55.31
1:55.36
1:55.93
1:56.27
1:57.16
1:57.22
1:57.27
1:57.34
1:58.17
1:58.24
1:58.55
1:58.58
2:01.84

1:48.94
1:52.61
1:53.40
2:00.02



O 0 NO UL A WN -

N NRNNNNRRRRRRRR R B
U B WNRPROOUNOODUDWNERO ®

1500 m

Santtu Heikkinen
Aleksi Kivela

Tuure Haapanen
Eero Saleva
Leonard Markén
Joonas Kumpulainen
Joni Virkkala

Samu Heikkonen
Panu Jantunen
Mikko Kauppinen
Joonatan Venaldinen
Niko Putkinen
Tuomas Puputti
Jimi Alastalo

Alex Rauhala

Onni lkonen

Tero Reinikainen
Sisu Moilanen
Samuel Auvinen
Konsta Hamaldinen
Julius Makinen

Aki Nummela
Mikko Hirvonen
Jussi Karkkulainen
lImari Lehmus

Lempaalan Kisa Yleisurheilu
Lempaalan Kisa Yleisurheilu
Turun Urheiluliitto
Helsingin Kisa-Veikot

IF VOM

Orimattilan Jymy
Gamlakarleby IF

Lappeenrannan Urheilu-Miehet

Helsingin Kisa-Veikot
Viereman Koitto
Imatran Urheilijat
Lahden Ahkera

IF Raseborg
Joensuun Kataja
Vasa IS

Jyvaskylan Kenttaurheilijat
Kuopion Reipas
Turun Urheiluliitto
Joensuun Kataja
Joensuun Kataja
Tampereen Pyrinto
Helsingin Kisa-Veikot
Joensuun Kataja
Pyhéaselan Urheilijat
Joensuun Kataja

R
3:41.46
3:46.42
3:55.38
3:55.83
3:55.86
3:55.90
3:56.97
3:57.52
3:57.62

3:57.80
3:58.37
3:59.45
3:59.50
3:59.83
4:00.05
4:02.16
4:02.68

3:49.80 tn

3:50.91
3:53.94
3:53.94
3:55.76
3:57.93
3:59.31
4:03.45
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60 m aidat

Elmo Lakka

llari Manninen
Santeri Kuusiniemi
Valtteri Kalliokulju
Konsta Kankainen
Arttu Saari

Adrian Bjorkgren
Eero Hirvinen
Eero llomaki
Matias Komi
Oliver Oksanen
Antti Pihlavisto
Viktor Kantele

Jyvaskylan Kenttaurheilijat
Jyvaskylan Kenttaurheilijat
Jyvaskylan Kenttaurheilijat
Liedon Parma

Tampereen Pyrinto
Keski-Uudenmaan Yleisurheilu
IF Drott

Kankaanpaan seudun Leisku
HIFK-friidrott

IF Sibbo-Vargarna
Noormarkun Nopsa
Helsingin Kisa-Veikot

Borga Akilles

7.63
7.77
7.86
7.97
8.02
8.16
8.18
8.28
8.44
8.49
8.51
8.61
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300 m aidat

Antti Sainio
Tuomas Lehtonen
Jere Haapalainen
Jaakko Linnus
Anton Tallbacka
Benjamin Stendahl
Samuli Raikunen
Lauri Takala
Sakari Vallius

liro Surkka
Markus Hurri
Santtu Rasanen
Tomi Laakso
Antti Pihlavisto
Kalle Raitala
Santeri Tanner

Tampereen Pyrinto

Liedon Parma

Tampereen Pyrinto
Tampereen Pyrinto
HIFK-friidrott

Borga Akilles

Liedon Parma

Seindjoen seudun Urheilijat
Joensuun Kataja

Jyvaskylan Kenttaurheilijat
Liedon Parma

Joensuun Kataja

Tapanilan Era

Helsingin Kisa-Veikot
Tampereen Pyrinto
Lansi-Uudenmaan Urheilijat

35.85
36.06
36.38
36.96
37.79
37.94
38.69
39.55
39.62
39.79
40.11
40.23

53.09
54.07
55.19
56.18



